Product

Grand Champion
Rabbit Meat Pen Trio

Grand Champion
Poultry Meat Pen
Land of Lincoln
Supreme Champion
Dairy Cow Print
Grand Champion
& Land of Lincoln
Grand Champion
Meat Goat Wether
Grand Champion
Land of Lincoln

Grand Champion Wether

Land of Lincoln
Grand Champion
Barrow

Grand Champion
Barrow

Land of Lincoln
Grand Champion
Steer

Grand Champion
Steer

Grand Champion
Whole Milk Mozzarella

Grand Champion
Bacon

Grand Champion
Ham

Grand Champion
Processed Beef
Best of Show
lllinois Wine
Grand Champion
Honey

Grand Champion
Doe's Milk
Grand Champion
Snack Sticks
Grand Champion
Blue Cheese
Grand Champion
Colby Cheese
Grand Champion
Mexican Cheese

Exhibitor
Serena Schafer
Jacob Hinshaw

Sadie Ropp

Dylan Hummel

Kashen Ellerbrock

Lane Rinderer

Avery Rash

Adam Miller

Lucas Wisnefski

Foremost Farms
USA

Leiding's Meats
Eickman's

AJ's Lena Maid
Meats

Willow Ridge
Winery
Brandon Gano

Cameron Jodlowski

Behrman Meat &
Processing

City/County

Purchasers

Macoupin County, IL |Agrivest Inc.,

McLean County, IL

Agri-Pro Fencing,

Tomhave Farms
Congressman Rodney Davis,
Davis Family McDonald's

Livingston County, IL |Prairie Farms Dairy

Ford County, IL

Henry County, IL

Madison County, IL

Henry County, IL

Friends of FFA and
4-H

North American Amusement
Company

Monsanto,

DeKalb Asgrow,

Friends of Rinderer

CME Group,

The Pig Planet,showpig.com,
and various farms

Livingston County, IL Brandt Fertilizer

Stark County, IL

Chilton, WI

Danville, IL
Seward, IL

Lena, IL

Shelby County, IL
Edgar County, IL

Atlanta, IL

Clinton County, IL

Vermillion River Blue Vermillion

Shullsburg Cheese

V&V Supremo

County, IL
Shullsburg, WI

Chicago, IL

Governor & Mrs. Bruce
Rauner,
Friends of Wisnefski

Corey Craig & William Beck
Auctioneers

Paul Turner

Illinois Auctioneers Association
& Farm Credit

Earl Sorrell's Farm Supply
Stuart and Ann Wilson

IL Beekeepers Association
Hanold Auctioneering

Senator Sam McCann,
IL Auctioneers Association

George Obernagle,
Joe Hamilton

Bob Hauser,
U of | Faculty Consortium

George Obernagle

Price
$4,550
$4,000

$3,000

$6,500

$11,500

$41,750

$30,000

$36,250

$104,000

$550

$725
$850
$600
$675
$600
$250
$775
$700
$425

$475


http://showpig.com/

